
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
116 
125 
169 
103 
253 
205 
126 

34 
1 

218 
187 
191 
255 
250 
115 
233 

82 
117 
163 
229 
237 

7 
89 
24 
25 

212 
99 

170 
239 
254 

38 
114 

69 
151 

22 
204 
249 
174 
238 
145 
160 
153 
201 

Name 
LARI Jacopo 
MARTELLI Daniel 
PIERI Mirko 
GIUSSANI Stefano 
VIGANO' Simone 
SALERNO Francesco 
MASTELLARO Michele 
BUZZONI MAURIZIO 
ADANI Fabrizio 
SIDDI Daniele 
RENNA Walter 
TAGLIABUE Fabio 
VILLANOVA Stefano 
VELGI Rossano 
LA TORRE Leonardo 
TACCINI Emiliano 
DI VIRGILIO Alessandro 
LUPPI Marco 
PELLINI Alessandro 
STELLA Giovanni 
TEDESCO Giuseppe 
ANTOGNAZZA Oscar 
FURLAN Giorgio 
BONFADINI Fabrizio 
CAPITANIO Massimo 
SCAPOLI Alberto 
GIORGELLI Riccardo 
PILLAN Carlo 
TERRIBILE Andrea 
VILLANOVA Alessandro 
CARPENTIERI Alessandro 
ITALIANO Gianpiero 
ESPOSITO Antonio Alessandro 
PAOLONE Nicola 
MOLTENI Daniele 
SALEPPICO Sergio 
VARRIALE Luigi 
PIOLI Simone 
TELAROLI Giorgio 
NILO Fabio 
PATURZO Vincenzo 
PAPARONE Alberto 
RUTIGLIANO Michele 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:03.892 
2:04.901 
2:05.035 
2:05.297 
2:05.457 
2:05.516 
2:05.566 
2:05.577 
2:06.301 
2:06.400 
2:06.426 
2:06.589 
2:06.695 
2:06.900 
2:06.963 
2:07.181 
2:07.187 
2:07.215 
2:07.321 
2:07.519 
2:07.526 
2:07.884 
2:07.928 
2:08.105 
2:08.109 
2:08.184 
2:08.263 
2:08.457 
2:08.478 
2:08.812 
2:08.944 
2:09.300 
2:09.362 
2:09.473 
2:09.759 
2:09.856 
2:10.238 
2:10.509 
2:10.534 
2:10.565 
2:10.605 
2:10.673 
2:11.009 

In 
7 
8 
6 
7 
5 
4 
7 
8 
3 
6 
4 
6 
2 
6 
7 
6 
5 
3 
5 
5 
9 
5 
3 
4 
5 
2 
7 
4 
5 
2 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
7 
5 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 

Diff 

1.009 
1.143 
1.405 
1.565 
1.624 
1.674 
1.685 
2.409 
2.508 
2.534 
2.697 
2.803 
3.008 
3.071 
3.289 
3.295 
3.323 
3.429 
3.627 
3.634 
3.992 
4.036 
4.213 
4.217 
4.292 
4.371 
4.565 
4.586 
4.920 
5.052 
5.408 
5.470 
5.581 
5.867 
5.964 
6.346 
6.617 
6.642 
6.673 
6.713 
6.781 
7.117 

Gap 

1.009 
0.134 
0.262 
0.160 
0.059 
0.050 
0.011 
0.724 
0.099 
0.026 
0.163 
0.106 
0.205 
0.063 
0.218 
0.006 
0.028 
0.106 
0.198 
0.007 
0.358 
0.044 
0.177 
0.004 
0.075 
0.079 
0.194 
0.021 
0.334 
0.132 
0.356 
0.062 
0.111 
0.286 
0.097 
0.382 
0.271 
0.025 
0.031 
0.040 
0.068 
0.336 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
8 
3 
6 
6 
6 
3 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
5 
5 
9 
6 
5 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
5 
4 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
3 
5 
8 
6 
7 
3 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 

No. 
64 

154 
4 

12 
137 
129 

63 
214 
200 

17 
70 

Name 
D'ONOFRI Paolo 
PAPARONE Daniele 
ALICE Marco 
BAIARDINI Massimo 
MOLTENI Franco 
MAZZALUPI Andrea 
DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 
SCHENETTI Dario 
RUSSELLO Giovanni 
VIBERTI Stefano 
EVANGELISTI Valerio 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:11.452 
2:11.973 
2:12.075 
2:12.201 
2:13.575 
2:14.191 
2:14.302 
2:15.061 
2:16.600 
2:16.870 

In 
3 
2 
2 
7 
8 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
0 

Diff 
7.560 
8.081 
8.183 
8.309 
9.683 

10.299 
10.410 
11.169 
12.708 
12.978 

Gap 
0.443 
0.521 
0.102 
0.126 
1.374 
0.616 
0.111 
0.759 
1.539 
0.270 

Laps 
4 
4 
5 
7 
8 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
PRO 
VEL 
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